

INVOICE

RECEIVED MAR 31 2017

To: NH Electric Coop, Inc
579 Tenney Mtn Highway
Plymouth, NH 03264

Alton District

4/14

For Week Ending: 3/18/2017

w/o # 593.75

Qty	Crew Type	Hours	Rate per Hr	Total
1	OT 2x - General Foreman	35	158.84	5559.40
1	OT 2x - Foreman	19	153.48	2916.12
1	OT 2x - Apprentice 3	35	97.22	3402.70
1	OT 2x - Heavy Equip Oper.	35	121.99	4269.65
		124		16,147.87

Qty	Equipment	Hours	Rate per Hr	Total
1	Bucket Truck #42	35	47.50	1662.50
1	Bucket Truck #25	32	47.50	1520.00
1	Digger Truck #23	35	52.50	1837.50
1	Pole Trailer #T7	35	20.00	700.00
1	Pickup - 1 Ton #49	19	15.50	294.50
1	Off Road Digger/Bucket #40	16	75.00	1200.00
1	Mini Excavator #38	32	28.00	896.00
1	Equipment Trailer #T18	32	23.00	736.00
		216		8,846.50

Total for Alton District : \$ 24,994.37

DEPT, 71

Qty	Crew Type	Hours	Rate per Hr	Total
1	OT 2x - Foreman	16	153.48	2455.68
1	OT 2x - Journeyman	16	139.59	2233.44
1	OT 2x - Apprentice 4	16	104.20	1667.20
		48		6,356.32

Qty	Equipment	Hours	Rate per Hr	Total
1	Digger Truck #43	16	52.50	840.00
1	Pickup - 1 Ton #49	16	15.50	248.00
1	Off Road Digger/Bucket #40	16	75.00	1200.00
		48		2,288.00

Total for Ossipee District : \$ 8,644.32

DEPT 70

Qty	Crew Type	Hours	Rate per Hr	Total
1	OT 2x - General Foreman	42	158.84	6671.28
1	OT 2x - General Foreman	76	158.84	12071.84
1	OT 2x - Foreman	42	153.48	6446.16
1	OT 2x - Journeyman	76	139.59	10608.84
1	OT 2x - Journeyman	57.5	139.59	8026.43
1	OT 2x - Apprentice 7	76	122.37	9300.12
1	OT 2x - Apprentice 4	60	104.20	6252.00
1	OT 2x - Apprentice 3	42	97.22	4083.24
1	OT 2x - Heavy Equip Oper.	42	121.99	5123.58
1	OT 2x - Heavy Equip Oper.	37	121.99	4513.63
				<u>73,097.12</u>

Qty	Equipment	Hours	Rate per Hr	Total
1	Bucket Truck #42	42	47.50	1995.00
1	Bucket Truck #33	76	47.50	3610.00
1	Bucket Truck #50	76	47.50	3610.00
1	Digger Truck #23	42	52.50	2205.00
1	Digger Truck #43	57.5	52.50	3018.75
1	Pole Trailer #T7	42	20.00	840.00
1	Pickup - 1 Ton #49	42	15.50	651.00
1	Pickup - #39	42	15.50	651.00
1	Pickup - #29	76	15.50	1178.00
1	Off Road Digger/Bucket #40	42	75.00	3150.00
1	Mini Excavator #38	42	28.00	1176.00
1	Equipment Trailer #T18	42	23.00	966.00
1	ATV w/Tracks #A1	37	18.00	666.00
1	Utility Trailer #T10	37	13.50	499.50
1	Mack Truck #35	37	70.00	2590.00
1	Equipment Trailer #T6	37	23.00	851.00
1	Excavator #19	37	38.00	1406.00
1	Cargo Trailer #T19	37	15.00	555.00
				<u>29,618.25</u>

Total for Meredith District : \$ 102,715.37

D6PT.79

Invoice Total: \$ 136,354.06

Signed


Joan Ruel

OK TO PAY
 3/30/2017
\$93,65.
\$93.75